
Monday, 22 June

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

08:00-09:00

ROADMAP

Madrid, Spain | 2026

Version as of 11 February 2026.
Session details will be available in the WMES Program. 

Please note that times are subject to change.

Wednesday, 24 June

Networking Dinner

Industry meetings and Workshops under invitation only

Tuesday, 23 June Thursday, 25 June

Networking Cocktail Reception

MCTG - Maintenance Cost Technical Group Meeting
MRO SH - MRO Smart Hub User Forum
PMWS - Predictive Maintenance Workshop

SCWS – Supply Chain Workshop
TOWG - Technical Operations Working Group Meeting

SUPPLY  CHAIN TRACK

PLENNARY SESSION

OPERATIONAL EFFICIENCY TRACK

E
xh

ib
it

io
n

PMWSMCTG

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

SCWS & 
MRO SH

TOWG

Networking Break

Welcome Coffee

SCWS & 
MRO SH

TOWGPMWSMCTG

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

Welcome Coffee

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

Opening Plenary Session

E
xh

ib
it

io
n

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

Closing Plenary Session

Welcome Coffee Welcome Coffee


	Slide 1

