

IATA WORLD MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERING SYMPOSIUM

ROADMAP

Madrid, Spain | 2026

Version as of 11 February 2026.
Session details will be available in the WMES Program.
Please note that times are subject to change.

Monday, 22 June

08:00-09:00	Welcome Coffee			
09:00-10:30	MCTG	PMWS		
10:30-11:00	Networking Break			
11:00-12:30				
12:30-14:00	Networking Lunch			
14:00-15:30			TOWG	SCWS & MRO SH
15:30-16:00	Networking Break			
16:00-17:30				

Tuesday, 23 June

Welcome Coffee			
MCTG	PMWS	TOWG	SCWS & MRO SH
Networking Break			
Networking Lunch			
Networking Break			

Wednesday, 24 June

Exhibition

Welcome Coffee

Opening Plenary Session

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

Networking Dinner

Thursday, 25 June

Exhibition

Welcome Coffee

Networking Break

Networking Lunch

Networking Break

Closing Plenary Session

Industry meetings and Workshops under invitation only

MCTG - Maintenance Cost Technical Group Meeting
MRO SH - MRO Smart Hub User Forum
PWWS - Predictive Maintenance Workshop

SCWS – Supply Chain Workshop
TOWG - Technical Operations Working Group Meeting

- PLENARY SESSION
- SUPPLY CHAIN TRACK
- OPERATIONAL EFFICIENCY TRACK